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May 12, 2016

Bridger Pipeline LLC
PO Box 2360

Casper, WY 82602-2360

Re: Case No. PU-09-750

Bridger Pipeline LLC
Crude Oil Pipeline - McKenzie, Dunn, Billings

Enclosed is a check for $15,001.46. This check is for a siting application fee final refund which
was approved at the April 20, 2016 Commission meeting for the above referenced case.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the above referenced
case, less expenditure. An accounting showing the original fee paid in the case, expenditures
deducted, and amount remaining is attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures, please
contact our office at (701)328-4077

Best Regards,

Enclosures

Patrick Fahn, Director
Compliance & Competitive Markets
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Siting Application Fee Final Refund

April 20, 2016

Bridger Pipeline, LLC
Crude Oil Pipeline - McKenzie, Dunn, Billings
Siting Application

Case No. PU-09-750

Fee Collected Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $100,000.00 $100,000.00

Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - Vehicle Mileage $82.46 $99,917.54

Meals Taxable $22.50 $99,895.04

Motor/Aircraft Pool $100.70 $99,794.34

Postage or P. 0. Box Rental $20.87 $99,773.47

Advertising Services $795.64 $98,977.83

Legal $2,306.40 $96,671.43

Legal - Adminstrative Hearing $1,484.12 $95,187.31

Professionals Not Classified $1,980.00 $93,207.31

Engineering Consultants $22,398.54 $70,808.77

Siting Process Exp. Refund $55,807.31 $15,001.46

Siting Application Fee Final Refund: $15,001.46


